
Prequalified Grading and Drainage  
 
 

Contractor Name                                                                Contact Information 
Atlas Paving Company  
Howard Zhang  
 

2 Leading Road 
Etobicoke, ON M9V 4B5  
P: 416-749-2584  F:416-748-1304 
Email: atlas@atlaspaving.ca 
  

Bevcon Construction & Paving Ltd 
Emidio / Nilda Bevilacqua 
 

600 C Magnetic Drive 
North York, ON  M3J 2C4  
P: 416-650-9393 F: 416-950-9395 
C: 416-616-6151 
Email: emidio@bevcon.ca;  Cc: 
nilda@bevcon.ca 
 

Brantco Contruction 
Stephen Lockston 
 

1555 Bishop St., Unit 1 
Cambridge ON 
N1R 7J4 
P: 519-622-1600 
F: 519-622-2443 
Email: brantco@bellnet.ca  
 

Brinkman and Associates Reforestation 
Michael Fischer 
 

927 Victoria Rd South  
Guelph ON 
N1L 1B3 
P: 416-995-8942 
F: 519-763-6688 
C: 705-499-5366 
Email: mike_fischer@brinkman.ca  
Email: john_grindon@brinkman.ca  
 

Deciantis Construction Ltd. 
John Deciantis/Raj Kumar 
 

475 Edward Avenue, Unit 2 
Richmond Hill ON L4C 5E5 
P: 905-884-5131 F: 905-883-5243 
Email: john@deciantisconstruction.ca; 
raj@deciantisconstruction.ca 

Dig-Con International Limited 
Lisa Stewart 
 

4 Holland Drive, Units 8 & 9 
Bolton ON 
L7E 1G1 
P: 905-951-1616 
F: 905-951-1617 
Email: lisa@dig-con.com 

Dol-Turf Restoration Ltd. 
Gord Dol 
 

P.O. Box 240, 2785 County Road 27 
Bond Head ON 
L0G 1B0 
P: 905-778-1222 
F: 905-778-1333 
Email: gdol@dolturf.com 
Email: lhill@dolturf.com   
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Elirpa Construction and Materials Ltd. 
Michael Aprile/Keith Lee 
 

P.O. Box 187, 2890 Brock Road 
Pickering ON 
L1V 2R4 
P: 905-683-6517 
F: 905-683-6381 
Email: mike@elirpa.com  
Email: keith@elirpa.com  
 

Ferdom Construction 
Domenic / Nikki Ambrosetti 
 

5732 Hwy 7, Unit 28 
Woodbridge ON  L4L 3A2 
P: 905-264-4088 
F: 905-264-4099 
Email: domenic@ferdomconstruction.ca; 
Email: nikki@ferdomconstruction.ca 
(Back-up E-mail: ferdomconst@aol.com)  
 

Gateman-Milloy Inc. 
Mike Dawson 
Expertise: G 
 

270 Shoemaker Street 
Kitchener ON  N2E 3E1 
P: 519-748-6500 x 20 
F: 519-748-6626 
Email: mdawson@gatemanmilloy.com  
 

Grascan Construction Ltd. 
Angelo Grassa/Peter Lenis 
 

61 Steinway Blvd. 
Toronto, ON M9W 6H6 
P: 416-644-8858 
F: 416-644-8864 
Email: agrassa@grascan.com  
Email: peter@grascan.com  
 

Hermanns Contracting Ltd. 
Jorg Hermanns 
 

P.O. Box 369, 1510 Hwy 27, RR #1 
Schomberg ON  L0G 1T0 
P: 905-939-1230 
F: 905-939-1235 
Email:  jorg@hermanns.ca  
 

IPAC Paving Limited 
Sebastian Corbo 
 

9251 Young St, Unit 8-872 
Richmond Hill ON  L4C 9T3 
P: 416-717-9221 
F: 905-881-2407 
Email: ipacpaving@rogers.com  
 

J. Jenkins & Son Landscape Contractors 
Ltd. 
Atanas Deliivanov 
 

P.O. Box 720 
Gormley ON  L0H 1G0 
P: 905-773-2000 
F: 905-888-9039 
Email: oaksiteprep@bellnet.ca  
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K.J. Beamish Construction Co.  
Robert Ahn/Paul Hayward 
 

P.O. Box 250, 
3300 King Vaughan  
King City, ON  L7B 1B2  
P: 905-833-4666 F: 905-833-1400 
Email: rahn@kjbeamish.ca  
Email: phayward@kjbeamish.ca   

Laven Associates Limited 
Keith Laven 
 

140 Derry Road East 
Mississauga ON  L5T 2Y5 
P: 905-670-5144 
F: 905-670-1145 
Email:  keith@lavenassociates.com  
 

Loc-Pave Construction Ltd. 
Domenic Pirroncell  
 

2816 Stouffville Rd 
Gormley ON  L0H 1G0 
P: 905-887-2225  F: 905-887-2226 
C: 647-505-6677 (Domenic) 
Email: domenic@locpave.com  

Montgomery MacEwen Contracting Ltd. 
Monty MacEwan 
 
 

300 Webb Road, RR #1 
Goodwood ON  L0C 1A0 
P: 905-640-5341 
F: 905-640-2710 
Email: info@macewencontracting.ca  
 

Royalcrest Paving&Contracting Ltd. 
Bayne Potapchuk/Doug Kirton 
 
 

864 Tapscott Rd., Ste. 200 
Toronto, ON M1X 1C3 
P: 416-335-9336 
F: 416-335-9337 
Email:  baynep@royalcrest.ca    
Email:  dkirton@royalcrest.ca   
 

Rutherford Contracting Ltd. 
Blair Chalmers x.4882 
Katelynn Lipsett 

224 Earl Stewart Drive 
Aurora, ON L4G 6V7 
P: 905-726-4888 F: 905-726-4889 
Email: bchalmers@ruthcon.ca; 
klipsett@ruthcon.ca  
 

Wyndale Paving Co. Ltd. 
Carmen Restivo/Vincent Restivo 
 

28 Roytec Road, Unit 16 
Woodbridge ON  L4L 8E4 
P: 905-850-3057 F: 905-850-1936 
Emergency: 416-993-6791 
Email: carmen@wyndalepaving.com  
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